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Reserviläispiirin Mestaruuskilpailut

NIMI SEURA LAJI SARJA SHOTS LAST S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TULOS

1 Jouni Rissanen LoRu Airrifle H 40 9 93 88 93 90 None None 364 11-X

2 Jani Huotari H-Tres Airrifle H 40 9 91 94 86 88 None None 359 9-X

3 Jani Korström RiRes Airrifle H 40 9 86 90 91 90 None None 357 8-X

Juhana Juottonen H-Tres Airrifle H 40 7 85 82 86 76 None None 329 6-X

Petteri Jyrämö AkRu Airrifle H 40 8 60 73 71 76 None None 280 1-X

1 Sami Rantala AkRu Airrifle H50 40 10 85 77 61 78 None None 301 4-X

2 Raimo Antila AkRu Airrifle H50 40 3 73 71 66 69 None None 279 1-X

1 Mauno Juottonen H-Tru Airpistol H75 40 8 78 69 69 76 None None 292 2-X

2 Markku Lapinleimu AkRu Airpistol H75 40 72 71 57 71 271 2-X

  

1 Heikki Metsäranta RiRu Airpistol H70 40 9 85 89 81 86 None None 341 1-X

2 Markku Munne RiRes Airpistol H70 40 9 85 76 86 85 None None 332 4-X

3 Aimo Linden LaRes Airpistol H70 40 10 72 79 82 89 None None 322 2-X

1 Veikko Alanko JaRes Airpistol H60 40 87 89 83 89 348 3-X

2 Seppo Sorri H-Tres Airpistol H60 40 7 84 87 83 85 None None 339 2-X

3 Tero Heikkilä LoRes Airpistol H60 40 8 78 89 82 81 None None 330 1-X

Petri Leppänen H-Tres Airpistol H60 40 10 76 80 87 86 None None 329 1-X

Marko Lindberg RiRes Airpistol H60 40 9 82 82 80 84 None None 328 2-X

Jukka Myllykylä FoRes Airpistol H60 40 10 79 82 82 84 None None 327 2-X

Tapani Ryynänen JaRu Airpistol H60 40 9 84 69 60 79 None None 292 1-X

1 Meri-Tuulia Leppänen H-TRes Airrifle D 40 10 92 90 93 97 None None 372 20-X

1 Henna Oja H-TRes Airpistol D 40 9 82 77 87 88 None None 334 2-X

1 Kai Jahnsson H-TRes Airpistol H50 40 10 96 89 93 94 None None 372 5-X

2 Jouko Flemming H-TRes Airpistol H50 40 8 88 87 91 86 None None 352 4-X

3 Sami Rantala AkRu Airpistol H50 40 10 87 83 82 82 None None 334 3-X

Matti Koppanen AkRu Airpistol H50 40 7 80 84 80 86 None None 330 3-X

Raimo Antila AkRu Airpistol H50 40 10 73 83 78 86 None None 320 1-X

Heikki Siikamäki HäRu Airpistol H50 40 9 81 78 76 82 None None 317 0-X

Mika Lahtinen H-TRes Airpistol H50 40 8 81 75 78 78 None None 312 3-X

Janne Turta TaRu Airpistol H50 40 6 73 73 72 80 None None 298 0-X

1 Juho Haapanen RiRu Airpistol H 40 9 88 94 93 94 None None 369 6-X

2 Kari Niemelä HäRes Airpistol H 40 10 93 95 91 90 None None 369 6-X

3 Jani Huotari H-TRes Airpistol H 40 9 92 93 93 89 None None 367 7-X

Paulus Mikander RiRu Airpistol H 40 89 87 89 94 359 7-X

Olli Viitanen H-TRes Airpistol H 40 9 86 91 91 90 None None 358 2-X

Olli Haapanen RiRu Airpistol H 40 90 89 86 85 350 3-X

Jussi Nylund H-TRes Airpistol H 40 8 87 86 88 86 None None 347 4-X

Mikko Korpiaho RiRu Airpistol H 40 7 83 90 84 89 None None 346 3-X

Miika Tiihonen RiRu Airpistol H 40 10 83 78 80 85 None None 326 2-X

Petri Airaksinen AkRu Airpistol H 40 9 85 76 78 81 None None 320

1 Aarno Sivonen RiRes Ilmakivääri H75 40 74 75 77 54 280 2-X

2 Hannu Rantala JaRu Ilmakivääri H75 40 74 68 64 72 278 2-X

3 Mauno Juottonen H-Tru Ilmakivääri H75 40 58 58 56 55 227

40

1 Rauli Jokinen H-Tres Ilmakivääri H70 40 81 81 78 86 326

2 Aimo Linden LaRes Ilmakivääri H70 40 71 72 73 67 283

40

1 Seppo Laakso H-Tres Ilmakivääri H60 40 80 81 91 83 335

2 Markku Lyytikkä JaRes Ilmakivääri H60 40 66 65 78 71 280

3 Tapani Ryynänen JaRu Ilmakivääri H60 40 61 58 66 64 249

Ari Paulamäki HäRu Ilmakivääri H60 40 28 22 10 19 79

40

1 Seppo Jortikka JaRes Ilmapistooli H80 40 79 83 62 66 290

2 Raimo Linnala AkRu Ilmapistooli H80 40 76 69 69 54 268 1-X

3 Martti Rekola TaRu Ilmapistooli H80 40 69 69 66 62 266

Jukka Niinimäki JaRu Ilmapistooli H80 40 63 58 61 70 252

Veikko Hovila TaRu Ilmapistooli H80 40 67 56 62 43 228
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PISTOOLI JOUKKUE

1 Juho Haapanen RiRu H 88 94 93 94 6x 369

 Paulus Mikander RiRu H 89 87 89 94 7x 359

Olli Haapanen RiRu H 90 89 86 85 3x 350

Mikko Korpiaho RiRu H 83 90 84 89 3x 346

Miika Tiihonen RiRu H 83 78 80 85 2x 326

Heikki Metsäranta RiRu H 0 1078

2 Sami Rantala AkRu H50 87 83 82 82 3x 334

Matti Koppanen AkRu H50 80 84 80 86 3x 330

Petri Airaksinen                  AkRu H 85 76 78 81 0x 320

Raimo Antila AkRu H50 73 83 78 86 1x 320

Markku Lapinleimu AkRu H75 72 71 57 71 2x 271

Raimo Linnala AkRu H80 76 69 69 54 1x 268 984

3 Veikko Alanko JaRu H60 87 89 83 89 3x 348

Tapani Ryynänen JaRu H60 84 69 60 79 2x 292

Jukka Niinimäki JaRu H80 63 58 61 70 0x 252 892

4 Janne Turta TaRu H50 73 73 72 80 0x 298

Martti Rekola TaRu H80 69 69 66 62 0x 266

Veikko Hovila  TaRu H80 67 56 62 43 0x 228 792

1 Kai Jahnsson H-Tres H50 96 89 93 94 5x 372

Jani Huotari H-Tres H 92 93 93 89 7x 367

Olli Viitanen H-Tres H 86 91 91 90 2x 358

Jouko Flemming H-Tres H50 88 87 91 86 4x 352

Jussi Nylund H-Tres H50 87 86 88 86 4x 347

Seppo Sorri H-Tres H60 84 87 83 85 2x 339

Petri Leppänen H-Tres H60 76 80 87 86 1x 329 1097

KIVÄÄRI JOUKKUE
1 Sami Rantala AkRu H50 85 77 61 78 301

Petteri Jyrämö AkRu H 60 73 71 76 280

Raimo Antila AkRu H50 73 71 66 69 279 860

1 Meri-Tuulia Leppänen H-Tres D 92 90 93 97 20x 372

Jani Huotari H-Tres H 91 94 86 88 359

Seppo Laakso H-Tres H60 80 81 91 83 335

Juhana Juottonen H-Tres H 85 82 86 76 329

Rauli Jokinen H-Tres H70 81 81 78 86 326 1066
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